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Race 1 = 15 ar

1. Marcus Trygg

2. Robert Karlsson

7. Robin Svensson

4, Hagnus Lmell

5. Daniel Anhlander

6. drica Ahlander

Toe Kristina Carlsson
83, Joalkim Xarlsson

9, Teif-ike Viio

10+ Marcus Gobvert

11, Christian Lundstron
Race 1 16 &r -

1. dJan Zkman

2. Lasse Aberg

3+ OStefan Tornfesldt

4, Robert Gunnarsson
5o Bertil Ljungdahl

6, Henrik Carlsson

7. Lasse Thorn

3o Carl-Johan Runstrom
9. Jan Andersson

10. Bengt Falkemyr

11 nristoffer Johansson
12+ Anders Hellner

13, Jan Earlsson

14, Joakim Forsberg

150 Daniel Nylund

16. Nina Widén

17e iidchael Landrud
Race 2 - 15 &r

1. Robert Karlscon

2. Marcus Gohert

3. Zrica Ahlander

4, larcus Trygg

5 20bin Svensson

5« Xristina Carlsson
7. Magnus imell

3. Leif-Ake Viio

G5o Christian Lundstrdm
10, Joakim Karlsson

11. Daniel Ahlander
Race 2 16 &r =

1. Jdan Ekman

2. Lasse iberg

3 <tefan Tornfeldt

4, Robert Gunnarscon
5« Lasse Thirn

5. Bertil Ljungdahl

7. Carledohan Funsirim
3. idchael Landrud

9, ilenrik Carlsson

10+ Anders Hellne

11. Xristoffer Joharcson
12. Jan Andersson

13. Bengt Falkemyr

14, Jan Xarlsson

15« Danicl ylund

1€, Joakim Jorshers

17. ina Widén

Falidping
Tranis
fullsjs
Lullgjp
falkdping
lkdping
lidping

<] ]

=1 |

N

G 5 5

4

“,

Iullsis
GO~69
50-59

5
|
i
]
w
(]
O

z0-69
Vimnerbvy
Stenungsund
Fallkdping
G0-569
Talkdping
G0-69
tullsjo
Stenungsund
FalkSping
Julisjo
Palkdping
inllsjo
Falképing
Iullsjo
iallsjo
Trands

Trands
50-69
Fallkdping
Falkoping
Idlls jo
falkdping
iullsjo
[lulisjo
GO-69
Iullejo
Palkdping

GO0~-59
Vimmerby
Stenungsund
Falkdping

Falkdping
ilullsjo
Ztenungsund
Fallkiping
satlsgya
Tallzio
fgikioing

Y s
23] et 3
l.:_ALu‘J,U

Rval

5,344
5,244
6,024
6,130
5,423
5,928
5,391
6 [ ’1'96
6,992
5 ] 852
6,023

4,838
5,194
4,929
5,078
5,292
5,431
5,215
5,330
5,237
5,445
5,210
5,957
5,720
7,768
7,698
5,128

emi
121,52
117,99
106,17
96,95
107,85
104,35
94,93
G4,69
91,28
91,08
90,34

133,16
126,29
129,70
128,48
125,12
128,59
122,58
121,70
121,51
119,68
117,31
113,19
103,09
101,97

93,78

49,00

12,00

122,13
105,60
107,13
100,92
113,94
101,54
96,74
96,23
93,80
90,75

136,70
137,91
132,93
131,08
128,00
127,12
127,04
126,35
126,13
118,93
118,67
115,88
115,28
103,13

97,46

(=] TA
.7)1'-‘
nr zg
“T g 2T

Tinal

125,15
117,76
102,64
101,46
99,19
90,87

136,12
135,13
133,31
131,28
128,63

124,84
111,77
106,11
101,77
95,00
39,22

138,96
138,54
136,66
131,69
123,26
107,00

20
17+1
15

11

-1 0Owo

20+1

- el kb
- AN =3

—
I =2 uWpANon-3®WOo

20
117
15
1347

N

o= 0w ¢

20+1
17
15
13
11

-—
1 1 =W puandWwwo



-1

D~ oy W
e e s =

LY
L]

O
-

[¢}]
.

o
-

-
e
- -

P I |
WM
. .

14,

16,
17

i R &
S 7T

-dh J

5 dr

Robert Tarlscon
Ilarcus Trygs
Robin Zvensson
Erica Ahlander
larcus Gokrert
llagnus dmell
Kristina Carlsson
Daniel fhlander

eif-ike Viio
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Jan Zkman

lasce iberg
stefan Q8rnfeldt
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Lasse Thorn

denrik Zarlsson
Carl—Jdohanr Runstrim
gan Andersson
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Bengt Falkemyr
wudichael Landrud
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